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Delight Through Connections

NEHHEA:2025-11-01

300V, 10A, Beige (default)
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Fuse Terminal Block, Push-in Design
Fuse Terminal Block
Beige (default)
Push-in Design
Rail Mounting
61.7
6.2
83.2/ 84.7(TS-35N)/92.2(TS-35/15N)
Single level
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Delight Through Connections
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400
6.3 (the Current is determined by the fuse used
400
4
0.14

0.14
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.25
25
0.5

0.5

0.6X3.5
10
TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO

300
10
26
12
26
12

YES
YES
120
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Delight Through Connections

SETHERE (°C) -40

EH

N N
(@ PN S—— S
e R
TAIE
RoHS
F‘:"'ulllr“"‘
TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 3/3

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

